By:    

Agnew Beck Consulting LLC 

EXHIBIT B 

SCHEDULE OF CHARGES AND PAYMENTS 

AGNEW BECK CONSULTING LLC 

The maximum contract obligation for services provided under this Contract shall not exceed 

Seventy-Five Thousand dollars ($75,000) for satisfactory performance of services as outlined in Exhibit 

"A". 

The following outlines the costs for the three tasks outlined in the Scope of Work. The following cost 

estimate is based on team member hourly rates as follows:  

Task Budget